PHASE 1

LOT SIZE
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
413 acres
SOLD

O 00 N O U B~ W N =

b oAb, W AV

PRICE

$152,900

PHASE 2
LOT

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2
22
23

TO FIND YOUR PERFECT PLACE, CONTACT KATE MCMURRAY:

Cell: (208) 634-6801
Office: (208) 634-7778

kate.communitygroup@gmail.com

SIZE
SOLD

5.06 acres
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
1.00 acre
SOLD
1.00 acre
SOLD
SOLD
1.00 acre
SOLD
SOLD

G

COMMUNITY

@ D —————————
Crawford Olson

REAL ESTATE SERVICES




