



PHASE 1			PHASE 2		
LOT	SIZE	PRICE	LOT	SIZE	PRICE
1	SOLD		10	SOLD	
2	SOLD		11	5.06 acres	\$152,900
3	SOLD		12	SOLD	
4	SOLD		1 7	COLD	
5	SOLD		13	SOLD	
6	4.13 acres	\$152,900	14	SOLD	
7	SOLD		15	SOLD	
8	SOLD		16	1.00 acre	\$67,500
9	SOLD		17	SOLD	
J	30LD		18	1.00 acre	\$67,500
			19	SOLD	
			20	SOLD	
			21	1.00 acre	\$67,500
			22	SOLD	
			23	SOLD	

TO FIND YOUR PERFECT PLACE, CONTACT KATE MCMURRAY:

Cell: (208) 634-6801 Office: (208) 634-7778

kate.communitygroup@gmail.com

